1. [Alberta's severe flooding this summer was a symptom of climate change.

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 2535 123 101 105 1873 231 102 632 401 591 516 647 1888
Weighted 2535 340 269 165 972 609 180 754 444 530 413 677 1858
Alberta's severe flooding this summer was a
symptom of climate change
Strongly agree 484 61 35 16 194 138 41 179 84 102 81 113 371
19% 18% 13% 10% 20% 23% 23% 24% 19% 19% 20% 17% 20%
Somewhat agree 1190 158 112 66 448 300 106 373 206 227 167 327 864
47% 46% 42% 40% 46% 49% 59% 49% 46% 43% 40% 48% 46%
* * BCD* J
Somewhat disagree 624 82 74 69 251 124 23 143 108 163 111 164 460
25% 24% 28% 42% 26% 20% 13% 19% 24% 31% 27% 24% 25%
F* ABDEF* F * G G
Strongly disagree 237 39 48 14 79 47 10 60 47 37 53 73 163
9% 11% 18% 8% 8% 8% 6% 8% 10% 7% 13% 11% 9%
DEF* * * |
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 1675 219 147 82 642 438 147 552 289 330 248 440 1235
66% 64% 55% 50% 66% 72% 81% 73% 65% 62% 60% 65% 66%
C * * BC BC ABCD* 1
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 860 121 122 83 330 171 33 203 155 200 164 237 623
34% 36% 45% 50% 34% 28% 19% 27% 35% 38% 40% 35% 34%
F DEF* ADEF* F * G G

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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